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Programme September 2004 to October 2004

Date Event Organiser

Friday 10th September Cooking, Table Tennis & D of E planning NB, JG & PM

Friday 11th September Hat Making & D of E planning RO & PM

Friday 24th September Trees and Birds & Elections JG & PM

Friday 1st October European Travel Game PM & DB

Friday 8th October Working Weekend / D of E practice PM & JG
Saturday 9th October Working Weekend / D of E practice PM & JG
Sunday 10th October Working Weekend / D of E practice PM & JG

Friday 15th October Polaris Olympics RO & Jk

Friday 22nd October Walking Weekend District
Saturday 23rd October Walking Weekend District
Sunday 24th October Walking Weekend District

Friday 29th October Money Management Game PM & NB

Future Ideas:

Budhism Night Motorway Management Game
Power Station Game Trading Game
Diamond Debate Indoor Fireworks
Murder Mystery Night
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